
Cow Riding

1 Sophie Dicks 2 Megan Bergsveinson

Pole Bending

1 Ute Baumeister - Duties 13 Erika Webb

2 Rose Lang - Duties 14 Cyd Collings

3 Jamie Pearce - Duties 15 Keeley Scott

4 Marilyn Callaway 16 Carol Fitzpatrick

5 Meghan Marshall 17 Bobbi June Radford

6 Karly McLean 18 Emma Webb

7 Matea Lloyd 19 Donna Bremner

8 Tammy Maddox 20 Pam Stadnichuk

9 Karlene Mitchell 21 Ingrid Vipond

10 Margot Fitzpatrick 22 Rachelle Houle - Duties

11 Melissa Burton 23 Kalynn Miller - Dutise

12 Rorie Perrott 24 Nadine Jensen - Duties

Jr Pole Bending

1 Kenley Sammons - Duties 4 Reese Lichtenberger - Duties

2 Willow Kingsmith - Duties 5 Keely Marshall - Duties

3 Gracy Adams - Duties 6 Shaila Rideout - Duties

Little Cowgirl Pole Bending

1 Kobie Marshall 5 Willow Hooper

2 Taylan Harding* 6 Isabelle Koch

3 Adelita Keates 7 Kenzie Marshall

4 Hadley Miller

Goat Tying

1 AJ Maddox 5 Erika Webb

2 Nadine Jensen 6 Emma Webb

3 Matea Lloyd 7 Maizie Meech

4 Jolayne Collings 8 Jaycee Thomson

Jr Goat Tying

1 Willow Kingsmith 2 Keely Marshall

Tiny Mite Goat Tail Untying

1 Aubrey Richardson 3 Parker Richardson

2 Mesa Koch

Team Roping

1 Jolayne Collings / Cyd Collings 12 Cynda Didier / Laura Koch

2 Dana Cummings / Karen Lloyd 13 Matea Lloyd / Karen Lloyd

3 Kim Welter / Pam Didier 14 Dana Cummings / Nadine Jensen

4 Priscilla Keates / Karly McLean 15 Jamie Pearce / Rose Lang

5 Danita Harrish / Nadine Jensen 16 Kinlee Hodgson / Karly McLean

6 Melissa Burton / Ashley Reinhardt 17 Danita Harrish / Cassidy Clark

7 Tracey Matthews / Rose Lang 18 Priscilla Keates / Katie Keates

8 Jamie Pearce / Katie Keates 19 Matea Lloyd / Cyd Collings

9 Kim Welter / Cassidy Clark 20 Kinlee Hodgson / Pam Didier

10 Jolayne Collings / Ashley Reinhardt 21 Tracey Matthews / Courtney Helmig

11 Melissa Burton / Courtney Helmig

2025 CGRA MEMBERSHIP RODEO

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 5, 2024 - TO START NOT BEFORE 3:00 PM



Intermission

Barrel Racing

1 AJ Maddox -Duties 19 Matea Lloyd

2 Judy Goodine - Duties 20 Erika Webb

3 Karly McLean - Duties 21 Rachelle Houle

4 Connie Volk 22 Meghan Marshall

5 Raelyn Hoy 23 Jamie Pearce

6 Kari Bloor 24 Bobbi June Radford

7 Ute Baumeister 25 Keeley Scott

8 Karlene Mitchell 26 Pam Stadnichuk

9 Donna Bremner 27 Marilyn Callaway

10 Connie Lemoine 28 Kalynn Miller

11 Rorie Perrott 29 Carol Fitzpatrick

12 Lorna Hodge 30 Jackie Hoover

13 Tammy Maddox 31 Kayley Johnson

14 Pam Didier 32 Shelby Bennett

15 Maria Butterfield 33 Rose Perozak - Duties

16 Bailey Skelton 34 Glynnis Turcato - Duties

17 Cynda Didier 35 Emma Webb - Duties

18 Jaycee Thomson

Jr Barrel Racing

1 Aaliyah Crawford - Duties 5 Kenley Sammons - Duties

2 Shaila Rideout - Duties 6 Keely Marshall - Duties

3 Willow Kingsmith - Duties 7 Gracy Adams - Duties

4 Reese Lichtenberger

Little Cowgirl Barrel Racing

1 Adelita Keates 5 Kenzie Marshall

2 Kobie Marshall 6 Hadley Miller

3 Taylan Harding* 7 Willow Hooper

4 Isabelle Koch

Breakaway Roping

1 Jamie Pearce 15 Marilyn Callaway

2 Danita Harrish 16 Cassidy Clark

3 Margot Fitzpatrick 17 Dana Cummings

4 Kayler Sauter 18 Wanda McKenna

5 Katie Keates 19 Karen Lloyd

6 Ashley Reinhardt 20 Maizie Meech

7 Melissa Burton 21 Jolayne Collings

8 Erika Webb 22 Kinlee Hodgson

9 Cynda Didier 23 Matea Lloyd

10 Nadine Jensen 24 Glynnis Turcato

11 Allison Imler* 25 Priscilla Keates

12 Emma Webb 26 Pam Didier

13 Karly McLean 27 Rorie Perrott

14 Lauren McArthur

Jr Breakaway Roping

1 Willow Kingsmith 2 Gracy Adams

Steer Undecorating

1 Cassidy Clark 6 Danita Harrish

2 Dana Cummings 7 Jaycee Thomson

3 Melissa Burton 8 Kim Welter

4 AJ Maddox 9 Ashley Reinhardt

5 Nadine Jensen 10 Emma Webb


